REVISION INFORMATION

NOTE: ALL MATERIAL COMPLIANT ROHS STANDARD

Cable print fext

OPTICAL CABLE: Duplex 3.0mm xsxxxxxxxxxxxx

Modified By

Brief Description

1000 1B

Specificaftions: 180
Fiber Mode MM
Out Jacket PVC 160£20
Cable Diameter(mm) 3.0
¢ PE
Cable Color Orange
o
Core Diameter(um) 62.5/125 X
Connector Type ST/PC-ST/PC
ST Connector Color(Boot) Red/Black
Insertion Loss(dB) <0.30
Refurn Loss(dB) >35
Operating Temperature(°() _LD-+75
Storage Temperature(°C) _40-+85 .
Operafing Wavelength(nm) 850/1300 | N P a C k | n g
LC Connector standard IEC 61754-20
ST Connector standard IEC 6175L-2
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